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Navn

Marianne Mashlum
Hilde Johansen

Yvonne Rydningen
Cecilie Holmgren
Marianne Fglling
Marianne Rghme

Sglvi Hjelmeland Stensli
Wibeke Andersen

Kari Skogen

Jeanette Brennholt
Elisabeth Opsahl

Titina Bakken

Lise Hellerud

Kristin Elisabeth Svensen
Oline Lovise Yksngy
Signy Henden Rustlie

Amund Totland
Gisle Johnsen

Dag Bern

Morten D. Karlsen
Johan Holmgren
Even Berg Mathisen
Vegar Solngrdal
Hans Edgard Rakeie
Lars-Ove Nordnes
Mathias Langfjeeran Kghn
Sundby Svend Otto
Knut Ivar Paalsrud
Per Gunnar Alfheim
Anders Stromvall
Terje Gulbrandsen
John Arild Holter
Halvor Been

Tore Mortensen
Morten Olsen
Morten Granli

Frank Hermann Hernes
Stian Bghmer
Tommy Stga

Esben Rohit Hellebg
Roy Kaurin

Trond Olav Vassdal
Niels Mortensen
Jostein Lundgaard
Sverre G Svensen
Roar Skinstad

Bjgrn Hytjanstorp

Klasse

40-44
40-44
40-44
35-39
50-54
45-49
45-49
40-44
16-17
23-34
45-49
40-44
35-39
40-44
70-74
75-79

23-34
45-49
45-49
40-44
35-39
23-34
23-34
35-39
60-64
23-34
55-59
45-49
50-54
45-49
40-44
50-54
35-39
40-44
45-49
23-34
40-44
35-39
40-44
23-34
23-34
55-59
45-49
45-49
45-49
55-59
45-49

Klubb

ROA IL
ROMERIKE ULTRALBPERKLUBB
JESSHEIM

ROMERIKE ULTRALBPERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRALBPERKLUBB
KONDIS

ROMERIKE ULTRALBPERKLUBB
FREDRIKSTAD

VIKANE IL

ROMERIKE ULTRALBPERKLUBB
ARNES

ROMERIKE ULTRALBPERKLUBB
SK KRAFT

RASTA

RUSTAD IL

L@RENSKOG FIL

HYDRO HOLMESTARND
SKAGERRAK S.K

SK KRAFT

SK KRAFT

ROMERIKE ULTRALZPEKLUBB
GIQVIK FIK

0SLO

HYTTEPLAN SPORT

JUTUL IL

KIWI VOGTSGATE

Adal II

0SLO

BFG FANA

ROMERIKE ULTRALBPERKLUBB
BDO AKTIVA

SPRBRATEN IL

MOSS

JUSTERVESENET BIL
ROMERIKE ULTRALBPERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRALBPERKLUBB
KREFTFORENINGEN BIL

Null

HYTTEPLAN SPORT

BERGEN

0SLO

KARTVERKET BIL

KONGSBERG

NAMMO RAUFOSS BIL
SKATTEETATEN

VESTER@Y

SPIRIDON LLL

Tid

3:49:16
3:55:58
4:02:14
4:02:40
4:04:35
4:14:36
4:16:48
4:22:02
4:34:58
4:39:43
4:42:20
4:43:18
4:51:43
5:03:06
5:42:20
5:46:57

3:04:07
3:10:29
3:11:36
3:13:54
3:22:17
3:22:19
3:22:21
3:24:26
3:28:28
3:30:45
3:34:08
3:35:06
3:35:36
3:36:08
3:37:16
3:47:21
3:50:39
3:53:54
3:55:12
3:55:55
3:56:07
3:57:30
3:58:10
3:58:14
3:59:30
4:00:32
4:00:40
4:03:01
4:04:59
4:05:21
4:06:59
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Tommy Larsen

Kjell Enok Grude
Frode Myrvang

Kjell Skogvang

Jon Kjell Larsen

Even Nedberg

Erik Nossum

Harald Borthen Singstad
Runar Thorstensen
Knut Kronstad

Geir Dahl

Leif Abrahamsen
Kristian Waalen
Per-Ola Saugnes

Bard Rgdde

Vidar Blaafjelldal
Mons @yvind Tingelstad
Mattis Nilsen

Hans Olav Stensli
Endre Vindheim
H&vard Olerud Eriksen
Lavran Thorstensen
Svein Mathias Kghn
Tom-Erik Jaegersborg
Harald Krogh

@istein Ackenhausen

40-44
60-64
45-49
65-69
55-59
35-39
60-64
45-49
40-44
60-64
40-44
40-44
60-64
50-54
65-69
55-59
55-59
23-34
45-49
45-49
35-39
16-17
60-64
45-49
40-44
65-69

REAL KIKUT
APPLY S@RCO AS

L@RENSKOG BRYTEKLUBB
SPIRIDON

H@NEFOSS VGS

BARUMS VERK

ROMERIKE ULTRALBPERKLUBB
ROMERRIKET ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRALBPERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRALBPERKLUBB
H@NEFOSS VGS

ROMERIKE ULTRALBPERKLUBB
SPIRIDON

FAGERLI BIL

LANKE IL

STATOIL B.I.L

TYNSET IF

BRUMUNDDAL

ROYSE

SPIRIDON LLL

PRIVAT

OPPSAL IF

ASKIM

TEAM HUNTERSCASTLE
LOMMEDALEN

LANGHUS

4:11:06
4:12:04
4:13:01
4:13:38
4:14:10
4:15:30
4:21:23
4:21:27
4:21:39
4:23:28
4:23:37
4:25:34
4:26:13
4:30:01
4:33:12
4:34:40
4:37:01
4:51:14
4:59:11
5:00:12
5:13:33
5:19:56
5:20:48
5:28:37
5:39:43
5:58:36
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